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Upcoming Events 

 

 

July 11, 2022:  Senior Chemist in person Group Meeting (see page 2 for 

details) 

 

August 5, 2022:  CNC-ACS Family Picnic at Bur-Mil Park, 6:15-8:15, 
(Save the date; more details to follow) 

 

September 12, 2022:  Local Section Meeting honoring our 50, 60 and 70 
year members (more details to follow) 
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 Senior Chemist MeetingSE 

Monday, July 11, 2022 - In Person! 

The Joint School of Nanoscience and Nanoengineering 

Tour 6:00 pm; Pot Luck 6:30 pm; Program 7:15 pm 

Dr. Alfred Simkin with IDEXX “Investigating the Murky Origins of SARS-CoV-2 “ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Street address of the JSNN is 2907 E. Gate City Blvd, Greensboro, NC 27401 

The front of the building, which faces a parking lot, has plenty of free parking space available 

Meet at 6 PM in the lobby of the building for those who would like a tour 

Pot Luck at 6:30 PM will be on tables laid out in the atrium  

The presentation at 7:15 PM will be in the auditorium, next to the lobby 

 

 

Hope Everyone Can Attend! 

 

Paul Weller 

Chair SCG CNCACS 



CNC-ACS Executive Committee 

 

 

CNC-ACS Committees 

 
 

Chair Kent Kabler Kent.kabler@syngenta.com 336-708-1626 

Chair Elect Open   
Treasurer Brian Kinsella brian.kinsella@syngenta.com  336-632-2195  

Councilor (’22) Robert Yokley yokleyrobert@gmail.com 336-558-8212 

Alternate Councilor 
(’21) 

Ed Robinson Edwardrobin-
son.robinsoner@gmail.com 

336-337-3361 

    

Director  Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

Director  TJ Mayer tjmayer@carringers.com  336-708-0643  

Awards Robert Yokley yokleyrobert@gmail.com 336-558-8212 

Education Etta Gravely gravely@ncat.edu  285-2231  

Chemistry Olympiad Steve Kennedy skenned1@highpoint.edu 412-304-3844 

Science Center Advisor Jerry Walsh jlwalsh@uncg.edu 336-334-5672 

UNCG HS Lab Day Jerry Walsh jlwalsh@uncg.edu 336-334-5672 

Earth Day TJ Mayer tjmayer@carringers.com  336-708-0643  

Government Relations Ed Robinson Edwardrobin-
son.robinsoner@gmail.com 

337-3361 

Hospitality OPEN     

Long Range Planning OPEN     

National Chemistry Week Steve Kennedy   

     

Newsletter Editor Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

Poster Vendor Night Bill Eberle bill.eberle@syngenta.com 336-632-7569 

  Sarah Sihvonen sksihvonen@gmail.com 336-632-2369 

  Mandy Stauffer amanda.stauffer@syngenta.com 336-632-6175 

Professional Relations OPEN    

Public Relations/Publicity OPEN    

Science Advisor –  OPEN     

Science Advisor – Richard 
Burr 

Liliana Garcia llilianagarcia@live.com   

Student Members OPEN     

Senior Chemists Paul Weller wellerp007@hotmail.com  

Web Page Beth Williard eliza-
beth.williard@syngenta.com 

 

Women Chemist OPEN   
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